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Observations were drawn from Wallan (Kilmore Gap) {station 088162}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.631WSW8877.51004.722NW8788.215:1463WSW3.012.45.8Mo1
1015.413SSW85914.71014.624SW8839.523:0937SW5.216.04.9Tu2
1015.537N3723.21016.735N7312.911:4052N0.224.97.6We3
1009.537NNW82126.61013.837N74617.412:2067NNW029.212.8Th4
1007.315NW63228.61010.36SE47615.623:0139S030.29.6Fr5
1003.820NNW57515.51004.820NNW77416.409:4854NNW016.410.6Sa6
1012.69NW34814.31012.824SSW1708.903:3037SW4.217.84.8Su7
1009.831NW2724.41010.335N45613.610:2761NNW025.08.8Mo8
1016.415S5020.01015.215S88314.116:1841SSE020.213.6Tu9
1021.315S36615.91019.713SSW88011.621:5646S017.57.2We10
1018.828S5918.31020.730S78111.106:4754S019.16.7Th11
1011.622NNE14027.71014.535N6518.508:3854NNE029.210.5Fr12
1006.331N85422.71009.130N87417.404:5474N0.426.316.0Sa13
1008.130SW44916.91006.911S7012.217:1159SW8.618.010.5Su14
1018.728S85813.51016.724SSW8689.314:5452S0.214.45.5Mo15
1020.831SSE5618.11022.237SSE77610.002:0457SSE019.07.5Tu16
1017.79NNW2830.11020.037N6318.608:2650N031.69.0We17
1012.124WNW1334.91014.826N3926.111:5954WNW035.617.9Th18
1009.915SSW72629.11010.317N82925.309:0963W030.520.5Fr19
1006.724SSE7418.71007.922S89911.823:2154N0.219.511.5Sa20
997.415WSW89915.81002.29SW89712.613:1459W0.218.69.7Su21

1009.511SSW16315.21008.920SW8879.007:3639SW17.817.67.1Mo22
1013.119SW4717.31013.120SW37511.609:0241SW018.78.7Tu23
1013.026SW15217.41013.617SW87410.817:2750SW018.47.8We24
1016.335S84713.61016.430SSW8708.516:1267S014.36.4Th25
1018.031S45313.21018.739S8708.408:0863S014.26.5Fr26
1016.828S4119.31019.124S27510.601:4250SSE020.67.0Sa27
1017.513SE2326.91018.39NE6717.417:4333SSE027.99.4Su28
1015.911NNE2431.11018.435N4019.707:3750N031.215.7Mo29
1011.526SSW76720.71011.737N3823.618:1359S030.619.7Tu30
1012.143S66513.91012.948SSE47110.209:1069S0.415.08.1We31

Statistics for December 2025
1012.52354920.21013.52566913.921.99.9Mean
997.49#1137.51002.26SE1298.212.44.8Lowest

1021.343S89934.91022.248SSE89926.174N17.835.620.5Highest
40.4Total
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